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LOOKIN FOR A CURE SCOTTSDALE 5K ROUTE
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Elevation

Start

1,221 ft

Max

1,229 ft

Gain

bh ft
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DISTANCE (MI)
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DIRECTION

Head south

Head southeast

Head south

Slight rightDestination will be on the right
Head south

Head west

Turn left

Head south

Head southeast

Head south

Head southDestination will be on the right
Head southeast

Head southwest

Head south

Head north

Head north

Head north

Head northwest

Head north

Head north

Slight right

Head northeast

Head northeast

Turn leftDestination will be on the left
Head northDestination will be on the right

Head northeast



DISTANCE (M)

1.562
1.59
1.60
1.69
1.87
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.07
2.09
21
212
2.21
2.23
2.34
2.47
2.50
2,76
3.12

3.13

DIRECTION

Head north

Head northeast

Turn leftDestination will be on the left
Head north

Turn left

Turnright

Slight right

Head northeast

Turn leftDestination will be on the left
Head north

TurnrightDestination will be on the left
Head east toward E Murray Ln

Head north toward E Murray Ln
SlightrightDestination will be on the left
Head north

Head northeast

Head southwest

SlightleftDestination will be on the right
Head southwest

Destination



